CITY OF NEW ORLEANS – DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
BUREAU OF REVENUE

TELEPHONE LISTING AND UNITS
ABO/APPLICATIONS-ABO/Occupational Renewals, Manager Permits, ID Cards
	Employee’s Name
	E-Mail Address
	Direct Extension
	Additional Extension

	Alnita Brown
	abrown@nola.gov
	1630
	1600

	Renata D. Lewis
	rdlewis@nola.gov
	1661
	1666

	Edward Stallworth
	estallworth@nola.gov
	1678
	1674

	Patricia A. Washington
	pwashington@nola.gov
	1677
	1674

	Jasmine C. Williams
	jcwilliams@nola.gov
	1667
	1674

	Ja’von N. Williams
	jnwilliams@nola.gov
	1656
	1637

	Kawanda Williams
	kwilliams@nola.gov
	1640
	1666

	Toshana Williams
	tmwilliams@nola.gov
	1621
	1674


ADMINISTRATION-Vendor Clearance, Tax Review Committee
	Employee’s Name
	E-Mail Address
	Direct Extension
	Additional Extension

	Linia M. Burl
	lburl@nola.gov
	1681
	1631

	Patrice B. Lee-Fleming
	pbfleming@nola.gov
	1651
	1648

	Malian T. Le
	mtle@nola.gov
	1692
	1600

	Wendell McCall
	wmccall@nola.gov
	1694
	1600

	Marilyn D. Richardson
	mdrichardson@nola.gov
	1623
	1648

	Anthony C. Riley
	acriley@nola.gov
	1620
	1600

	Romy S. Samuel
	rssamuel@nola.gov
	1679
	1600


DELINQUENT TAX UNIT/SPECIAL EVENTS–Vendor Occ. Lic., Subpoenas, Sales Tax Payments
	Employee’s Name
	E-Mail Address
	Direct Extension
	Additional Extension

	Jimmie L. Brown
	jbrown@nola.gov
	1643
	1637

	Ernesto Carcamo
	ecarcamo@nola.gov
	1642
	1637

	Blake N. Donald
	Bdonald@nola.gov
	1695
	1637

	Todd M. Ecker
	tmcker@nola.gov
	1649
	1637

	Dantrell X. Ford
	dxford@nola.gov
	1653
	1637

	Karen L. Fortuna
	klfortuna@nola.gov
	1663
	1637

	William B. Gasquet
	wbgasuqet@nola.gov
	1608
	1637

	Torrie M. Jakes
	tmhakes@nola.gov
	1607
	1637

	Monica A. James
	majames@nola.gov
	1662
	1655

	Gary R. Joseph, II
	grjoseph@nola.gov
	1611
	1637

	Michele M. Sigur
	mmsigur@nola.gov
	1645
	1637

	Lauren J. Muse
	ljmuse@nola.gov
	1698
	1637


AUDIT ENFORCEMENT-Business Audits, Installment Agreements, Sales Tax Lien Releases
	Employee’s Name
	E-Mail Address
	Direct Extension
	Additional Extension

	Andrew Berkheimer
	alberkheimer@nola.gov
	1691
	1631

	Micaela E. Bowers
	mebowers@nola.gov
	1687
	1631

	Nha T. Bui
	ntbui@nola.gov
	1684
	1631

	Vinh V. Bui
	vvbui@nola.gov
	1658
	1631

	Ernest J. Carcamo
	ejcarcamo@nola.gov
	1617
	1631

	Lynette M. Doyle
	Lmdoyle@nola.gov
	1647
	1631

	Kimberly McLaurin
	kmclaurin@nola.gov
	1689
	1631

	Michelle Shields
	Mshields@nola.gov
	1612
	1631

	Ayanna T. Thibodaux
	atthibodaux@nola.gov
	1699
	1631

	Khoa Q. Tran
	Kqtran@nola.gov
	1646
	1631

	Justin L. Williams
	jlwilliams@nola.gov
	1682
	1631

	Mary L. Williams
	mwilliams@nola.gov
	1634
	1655


REVENUE ACCOUNT/COLLECTIONS-Online Sales Tax Payments, NSF Returned Checks
	Employee’s Name
	E-Mail Address
	Direct Extension
	Additional Extension

	Jerry D. Audrict
	jdaudrict@nola.gov
	1654
	None

	Debra Early
	dearly@nola.gov
	1688
	1631

	Joycelyn J. Evans
	jjevans@nola.gov
	1673
	1652

	Nikita C. Harris
	ncharris@nola.gov
	1683
	1680

	Leonard P. Leal, Jr.
	lpleal@nola.gov
	1671
	1652

	Lushana T. Pleasant
	ltpleasant@nola.gov
	1613
	None

	Tiffany A. Thomas
	tathomas@nola.gov
	1608
	1666

	LaTanya Walker
	llwalker@nola.gov
	1696
	None

	Tanga B. Wilson
	tbwilson@nola.gov
	1690
	1664


